Arlirigton Public Schools

Procurement Office
2110 Washinglon Blvd,, Arlington, VA 22204 » Phone (703) 228-6123 » Fax (703) 841-0681

WWW.apsva. us

SUBJECT: ArchitecturelEngineering Services for Miscellaneous Task Work Order Contracts for

Arlington Public Schools - Amendment 3 to Contract S8FY16.

AECOM Technical Services, Inc.
3101 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 900
Arlington, VA 22201

Attn: Renee Roberts

By mutual agreement, Contract #58FY 16, is renewed for one (1) year at (a)existing-prices-or (b) the revised
rate schedule (attached). The renewal shall be effective from July 1, 2019 and shall remain valid through June

30, 2020. This is renewal option three (3) of three (3) for this Contract. All other terms and conditions shall
remain unchanged.

ACCEPTANCE:

ARLINGTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.

Authorized

Py
- horized 4 7 5 K
Signature: \%CKM A Lra At gi:;;grz:: ;f C;mwmo- Z __ C (Zw{r{f’{_

Printed Name  David J. Webb, C.P.M. Printed Name _ P g
and Title: Purchasing Agent and Title: _jiggﬂ,: e f 4 L ; :Z;lm (2{‘:% >
Date; Jvira 5 20 (q Date: 5'/2 3/’2@/‘?”

i £ M

Contract 58FY 16
Amendment No. 3



A=ZCOM

Ariington Public Schools
M. Environmental Engineering and Testing Inspection Services
U. Historic Properties Assessment and Archeological Services

AECOM Technical Services, Inc.
Amendment 3 to Contract S8FY16 renewal rate schedule for the July 1, 2019 through June 30, 2020

Principal-in-Charge
Senior F Project Manag“er
Program Manager
Project Manager
'_'Tec'hnlc';al Advisor
Principal Investigator
Senior £ Archaeologist. (Fie]d Dlrector) S T
Mld Archagologist (Crew Chief)
Junior Archaeologist (Fle]d and Laboratory Technician) -
 Archaeology Laboratory Dlreotor e
Senior Architectural Hlstonan R
“ Mld Archltecturai Historian
Junior Archltectural Hlstonan
Hlstonc Archltect - B
Cultural Landscape Archltect R
_Pnncnpal Engmeer/Sc:entlst -
| _Semor EnglneerfScaentlst
Mld Engmeer/Sczent;st
_Englneer.’SCIenttst R . o
Junior | Englneer/Smenttst .
Techntcsan ; s o T
SemorGlS/Graphlc Spemal:st " -
“Junlor GIS/Graphic Specialist
_Technlcal Edtor | .
Word Processor S it E S AEIO T T
”Semor Fmanc:al Analyst S
Financial Analyst S
Administrator

W B B D A B B e e B e



A=COM

- Mileage mile $0.545
Equipment, Supplies, Fllm and Spec:ahzed Coston an mdnnduai project basis (no fees or mark-up)
Services {e.g., Radiocarbon Dating) _ _
Printing (black andwhite) -~~~ Sheet - . 8010
 Printing (color) - . Cheet $0.50

Engineering Reproduction Piot : et o g

SpeCIaIty Subcontractors added as reqmred (eg surveyor -3  : R 8D o
analytical laboratory) with APS approval Rt LR : _




